Agronomy New Student IV - Transfers

Al1z

Step 1 - Register for Agronomy New Student IV - Transfers

Reference Number: 1917112

Step 2 - Work with your adviser to register for the following courses:

Reference # Course Section Days
1914005 AGRON 181 1 TR
1946005 AGRON 182 1 MW F
2489095 CHEM 163 17 MW F

Enrollment or credit for CHEM 163L required. "
2490105 CHEM 163L 21 R
Enrollment or credit for CHEM 163 required.
3298305 ENGL 150 FB M
W F
5132015 MATH 140 3 TVI\7

Coordinator Information: Mary Wiedenhoeft
Professor
1126D Agronomy
294-3274

Start Time
1240 P
1210 P
210 P
1100 A
900 A
1000 A
1000 A
800 A
800 A

mwiedenh@iastate.eadu

Learning Community Course Grid

Stop Time Credits

200 P 3
100 P 3
300 P 4
1150 A

1150 A 1
1050 A 3
1050 A

850 A 3
850 A

Stephanie Zumbach
Student Services Specialist IV
1126F Agronomy

294-5179
szumbach@iastate.eadu

Fall 2019
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Step 1 - Register for
Reference Number: 9263113

Agronomy New Student V-Transfers |1

Step 2 - Work with your adviser to register for the following courses:
Reference # Course

1397005

1086005

1544005

1405010

9469005

9471075

Coordinator Information: Mary Wiedenhoeft
Professor

1126D Agronomy
294-3274

AGRON 206

AGRON 280

AGRON 282

AGRON 317

BIOL 212

BIOL 212L

Section

1

1

1

1

1

15

Days

MW F

MW F

MW F

MW F

MW F

W

Start Time

210

1100

900

1000

110

310

mwiedenh@iastate.eadu

Learning Community Course Grid

=]

A
A
A

Stop Time Credits
300 P 3
1150 A 3
950 A 3
1050 A 3
200 P 3
600 P 1

Stephanie Zumbach
Student Services Specialist IV
1126F Agronomy

294-5179
szumbach@iastate.eadu

Fall 2019
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